Dostler Helmut AC Waldershof
Neumeier Heinz MSC Wiesau
Wolf Roland AC Friedenfels
Keller Manfred MSC Wiesau
Fachtan Florian AC Friedenfels
Bayer Manfred MSV Falkenberg
Fachtan Hans AC Friedenfels
Merkl Tobias AC Friedenfels
Walter Hans MSC Wiesau
Seidel Sven MSC Wiesau

Mark Martina MSC Wiesau
Hollander Michael MSC Tirschenreuth

MSC MAK

10,39
5,55
9,18
4,64

3,12
3,73

2,82

MSC PEG

6,38
9,97
5,87
9,21
9,21
7,92
7,41
3,82

3,05

1,77

MSC Wiesau1

MSC Wiesau2

ASC Burgkunst.

Bindlach1

Bindlach2

Punkte

16,77
15,52
15,05
13,85
9,21
7,92
7,41
6,94
3,73
3,05
2,82
1,77



